DEL MAR WORKOUT TAB (July 24, 2024)

Dirt - Fast

2F 4F
Fat Irish Green Jeff Bonde :24.80 H Into the Hall
P Town Prancer Jeff Bonde :24.80 H Jimmy B
Strawberry Girl Craig Dollase :24.60 H Kythira
e***Magic Account
Marinas Tina (IRE)
3F Mbagnick (CHI)
Blue Fashion Marcelo Polanco :36.80 H M!dnlgh_t Love
Dawkins lan Kruljac :36.80 H M_lsleadlng
Foxtrot Harry Sandino Hernandez, Jr.:37.00 H Nicely quved
) : Ownnothingbhappy
***|rish Rebel Ryan Hanson :37.60 H A .
eLemon Sushi Val Brinkerhoff :36.40 H Princess ls, OI'.V'a
No Poking Around Robert Hess, Jr. :38.60 H Pro_fessors Pride
Quick Omen
Sevak
Smiling Amy (R)
4F Soul of Midnight
American Cat Lorenzo Campuzano :49.40 H o+++Srikingly
***Anybody's Choice (R) Sandino Hernandez, Jr.:49.00 H Tiger to You
Baeza John Shirreffs :48.80 H Westwood
Baldoro Leonard Powell :48.60 H Wishtheyallcouldbe
Celtica Jorge Periban /48.00 HG  Yuki (CHI)
Clooney Steve Knapp 147.80 H
Coach Chuck Gary Stute :48.60 HG
Departure Steve Knapp :148.00 H 5F
Donttellourwives Leonard Powell :148.40 H ~Baladi (R)
Iconic Memory lan Kruljac :51.00 H .
***|fuaintfirsturlast Val Brinkerhoff :148.60 H Bronko Nagurski

***Chick's Dig It

¢ - Denotes Fastest work

*** Denotes Horse On List

® Denotes Horse On Hisa Vet List

%{dam name} - Denotes Unnamed Horse
(R) Horse has not started in 120 days
(RR) Horse has not started in 365 days

[l - Denotes HISA not registered

John Shirreffs
Leonard Powell
Ryan Hanson
Hector Palma
lan Kruljac
Amador Sanchez
Hector Palma
John Shirreffs
Neil Drysdale
John Ivory
Robert Hess, Jr.
Robert Hess, Jr.
Debbie Winick
Jorge Periban
Debbie Winick
Steve Knapp
Marcelo Polanco
Gary Stute

John Shirreffs
Hector Palma
Marcelo Polanco

Hector Palma
Steven Miyadi
Jerry Wallace, Il

Summary
Dirt - Fast

:149.40
:148.40
:49.60
:47.00
:52.40
:47.20
:48.20
:149.40
:47.40
:51.00
:148.20
:50.00
:50.60
:48.20
:49.60
147.80
:47.00
:48.60
:49.80
:47.60
:50.20

1:00.20
1:05.00
1:01.60

SF

Clouseau

Grace by Faith
Hayley Levade
***Heather's Heathen
John Dunbar
Kanthara (RR)

Keep Dancin Nick
Mendelssohns Music
Mitico

None Above the Law
***Petesoldfashioned
Power Play

®

Savel

Sequin Lady
***Sippin Whiskey
eSpiritist (R)
Tequila Talkin

Tiz Silver
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lan Kruljac
Richard Mandella
Gary Stute

Jerry Wallace, I

Lorenzo Campuzano

John Shirreffs
Steven Miyadi
Ronald Ellis
Paula Capestro
Jorge Periban
Hector Palma
Richard Mandella

**Princess Magic (RR) Ronald Ellis

Cynthia Kelly
Paula Capestro
Philip Oviedo
Jerry Wallace, Il
Steve Knapp
John Shirreffs

1:02.40
1:01.40
1:00.40
1:02.60
1:01.20
1:02.20
1:05.00
1:02.80
1:00.60
1:01.60
1:00.60
1:01.40
1:00.60
1:02.00
1:00.60
1:01.60

:59.60
1:01.40
1:02.20
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Distance # Of Horses Fastest Time Slowest Time Average Time
2 Furlongs 3 :24.60 :24.80 :24.73
3 Furlongs 6 :36.40 :38.60 :37.20
4 Furlongs 32 :47.00 :52.40 :48.86
5 Furlongs 22 :59.60 1:05.00 1:01.68
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